RIDER

Afshar, Logan
Alcorn, Chrissy
Allen, Cassidy
Baker, Daci
Bassinger, Bryson
Brents, Emma
Brooks, Jack

Brooks, Preslie
Brown, Cheyenne

Brownlee, Elaine
Burr, Alek

Burson, Ryker
Butler, Cody

Butts, Tana

Byrd, Kelsay
Campbell, Stephanie
Cannon, Billy
Chandler, Isaiah
Clapp, Lisa

Clinch, Kristine
Copeland, Maci
Corn, Michaela
Cravens, Cade

Davis, Taylor
Denton, Melanie
Douglas, Krece
Drummond, Halle
Dushay, Henry

Ely, Claire

Engelke, Melissa
Fairbanks, Mary Katherine

Ford, Tara
Forst, Lauren

Frank, Katie
Graham, Gaige
Hall, Bodie
Hamby, Darcy
Hecht, Maleah
Holbrook, Kaitlyn
Hurst, Kenadi R
Jesse, Sheele

Koontz, Reagan

LIFETIME BDBD
EARNINGS START OF
2023-2024 SHOW
SEASON

$0.00
$126.91
$0.00
$1,709.55
$390.00
$581.90
$112.00
$0.00
$120.00
$0.00
$883.49
$0.00
$411.20
$160.00
$0.00
$871.22
$279.00
$125.00
$120.00
$195.00
$0.00
$190.00
$160.00
$188.10
$0.00
$80.00
$227.00
$122.85
$539.52
$150.00
$0.00
$100.00
$126.00
$125.40
$104.00
$150.00
$132.00
$0.00
$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$305.00

2022 - 2023 EARNINGS

$1,128.99
$0.00
$27.26
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$320.00
$0.00
$189.00
$0.00
$281.25
$0.00
$0.00
$330.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$137.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$437.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$88.00
$0.00
$0.00
$250.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$262.50
$0.00
$220.00
$470.00
$4,221.69

LIFETIME EARNINGS AS
OF CURRENT DATE

$1,128.99
$126.91
$27.26
$1,709.55
$390.00
$581.90
$112.00
$320.00
$120.00
$189.00
$883.49
$281.25
$411.20
$160.00
$330.00
$871.22
$279.00
$125.00
$120.00
$195.00
$137.50
$190.00
$160.00
$188.10
$437.50
$80.00
$227.00
$122.85
$539.52
$150.00
$88.00
$100.00
$126.00
$375.40
$104.00
$150.00
$132.00
$262.50
$60.00
$220.00
$470.00
$4,526.69



Lindley, Sarah
Lindstrom, Bea
Lipscomb, Gina
Lubbock, Meredith
Matlock, Chelsea
McCoy, Ti
McDaniel, Bailey
McDonald, Melyssa
McEntire, Stormie
McPhail, Dagan
McPhail, Dane
Miller, Clay

Mills, Anna
Morgan, Koy
Muck, Anna Beth
Nelson, Payton
Nichols, Claire
O'Neil, Chloie
Pacino, Kim
Peebles, Levens
Petty, Jcee
Piggott, Charlee
Pope, Renee
Proctor, Weston
Reeves, Chesney
Rickard, Ace
Rollins, Tara
Rounds, Kim
Rydell, Sarah
Simmons, Trish
Smith, Bucki
Smith, Emily
Smith, Margaret
Spiva, Amanda
Taylor, Gracey
Terrell, Meghan
Thorn, Debra
Tomlinson, Addison
Tye, Shadee
Underwood, Tori
Vitek, Bree
Waldrop, Cody
Wayland, Julie
Waymire, Lauren
Weatherford, Ashley

$0.00
$202.50
$180.00
$1,554.09
$819.04
$214.50
$90.00
$105.00
$135.00
$266.65
$71.50
$160.00
$75.00
$202.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$882.73
$607.40
$80.00
$1,065.46
$165.00
$96.00
$108.00
$1,466.88
$70.00
$0.00
$230.00
$0.00
$106.66
$157.50
$200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$40.00
$0.00
$174.30
$125.00
$315.00
$0.00
$160.00
$150.00
$223.60
$315.00
$1,146.97

$375.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$175.00
$132.00
$2,153.72
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,572.97
$0.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$315.00
$150.00
$0.00
$375.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$306.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$375.00
$202.50
$180.00
$1,554.09
$819.04
$214.50
$90.00
$105.00
$135.00
$266.65
$71.50
$160.00
$75.00
$202.50
$175.00
$132.00
$2,153.72
$882.73
$607.40
$80.00
$1,065.46
$165.00
$96.00
$108.00
$1,466.88
$70.00
$1,572.97
$230.00
$75.00
$106.66
$157.50
$200.00
$315.00
$150.00
$40.00
$375.00
$174.30
$125.00
$315.00
$306.00
$160.00
$150.00
$223.60
$315.00
$1,146.97



Webb, Sarah $246.00 $168.75 $414.75

Whitfield, Tina $1,657.61 $0.00 $1,657.61
Winkler, Haley $0.00 $950.00 $950.00
Worm, Hunter $540.00 $0.00 $540.00
Wreyford, Lesley $112.80 $0.00 $112.80
Yonder, Kallie $108.00 $0.00 $108.00
Young, Darcy $336.30 $0.00 $336.30

$ 15,112.13 $ 38,919.26



