RIDER	LIFETIME BDBD EARNINGS START OF 2023-2024 SHOW SEASON	2022 - 2023 EARNINGS	LIFETIME EARNINGS AS OF CURRENT DATE	
Afshar, Logan	\$0.00	\$1,128.99	\$1,128.99	
Alcorn, Chrissy	\$126.91	\$0.00	\$126.91	
Allen, Cassidy	\$0.00	\$27.26	\$27.26	
Baker, Daci	\$1,709.55	\$0.00	\$1,709.55	
Bassinger, Bryson	\$390.00	\$0.00	\$390.00	
Brents, Emma	\$581.90	\$0.00	\$581.90	
Brooks, Jack	\$112.00	\$0.00	\$112.00	
Brooks, Preslie	\$0.00	\$320.00	\$320.00	
Brown, Cheyenne	\$120.00	\$0.00	\$120.00	
Brownlee, Elaine	\$0.00	\$189.00	\$189.00	
Burr, Alek	\$883.49	\$0.00	\$883.49	
Burson, Ryker	\$0.00	\$281.25	\$281.25	
Butler, Cody	\$411.20	\$0.00	\$411.20	
Butts, Tana	\$160.00	\$0.00	\$160.00	
Byrd, Kelsay	\$0.00	\$330.00	\$330.00	
Campbell, Stephanie	\$871.22	\$0.00	\$871.22	
Cannon, Billy	\$279.00	\$0.00	\$279.00	
Chandler, Isaiah	\$125.00	\$0.00	\$125.00	
Clapp, Lisa	\$120.00	\$0.00	\$120.00	
Clinch, Kristine	\$195.00	\$0.00	\$195.00	
Copeland, Maci	\$0.00	\$137.50	\$137.50	
Corn, Michaela	\$190.00	\$0.00	\$190.00	
Cravens, Cade	\$160.00	\$0.00	\$160.00	
Davis, Taylor	\$188.10	\$0.00	\$188.10	
Denton, Melanie	\$0.00	\$437.50	\$437.50	
Douglas, Krece	\$80.00	\$0.00	\$80.00	
Drummond, Halle	\$227.00	\$0.00	\$227.00	
Dushay, Henry	\$122.85	\$0.00	\$122.85	
Ely, Claire	\$539.52	\$0.00	\$539.52	
Engelke, Melissa	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$150.00	
Fairbanks, Mary Katherine	\$0.00	\$88.00	\$88.00	
Ford, Tara	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	
Forst, Lauren	\$126.00	\$0.00	\$126.00	
Frank, Katie	\$125.40	\$250.00	\$375.40	
Graham, Gaige	\$104.00	\$0.00	\$104.00	
Hall, Bodie	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$150.00	
Hamby, Darcy	\$132.00	\$0.00	\$132.00	
Hecht, Maleah	\$0.00	\$262.50	\$262.50	
Holbrook, Kaitlyn	\$60.00	\$0.00	\$60.00	
Hurst, Kenadi R	\$0.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	
Jesse, Sheele	\$0.00	\$470.00	\$470.00	
Koontz, Reagan	\$305.00	\$4,221.69	\$4,526.69	

Lindley, Sarah	\$0.00	\$375.00	\$375.00
Lindstrom, Bea	\$202.50	\$0.00	\$202.50
Lipscomb, Gina	\$180.00	\$0.00	\$180.00
Lubbock, Meredith	\$1,554.09	\$0.00	\$1,554.09
Matlock, Chelsea	\$819.04	\$0.00	\$819.04
McCoy, Ti	\$214.50	\$0.00	\$214.50
McDaniel, Bailey	\$90.00	\$0.00	\$90.00
McDonald, Melyssa	\$105.00	\$0.00	\$105.00
McEntire, Stormie	\$135.00	\$0.00	\$135.00
McPhail, Dagan	\$266.65	\$0.00	\$266.65
McPhail, Dane	\$71.50	\$0.00	\$71.50
Miller, Clay	\$160.00	\$0.00	\$160.00
Mills, Anna	\$75.00	\$0.00	\$75.00
Morgan, Koy	\$202.50	\$0.00	\$202.50
Muck, Anna Beth	\$0.00	\$175.00	\$175.00
Nelson, Payton	\$0.00	\$132.00	\$132.00
Nichols, Claire	\$0.00	\$2,153.72	\$2,153.72
O'Neil, Chloie	\$882.73	\$0.00	\$882.73
Pacino, Kim	\$607.40	\$0.00	\$607.40
Peebles, Levens	\$80.00	\$0.00	\$80.00
Petty, Jcee	\$1,065.46	\$0.00	\$1,065.46
Piggott, Charlee	\$165.00	\$0.00	\$165.00
Pope, Renee	\$96.00	\$0.00	\$96.00
Proctor, Weston	\$108.00	\$0.00	\$108.00
Reeves, Chesney	\$1,466.88	\$0.00	\$1,466.88
Rickard, Ace	\$70.00	\$0.00	\$70.00
Rollins, Tara	\$0.00	\$1,572.97	\$1,572.97
Rounds, Kim	\$230.00	\$0.00	\$230.00
Rydell, Sarah	\$0.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
Simmons, Trish	\$106.66	\$0.00	\$106.66
Smith, Bucki	\$157.50	\$0.00	\$157.50
Smith, Emily	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$200.00
Smith, Margaret	\$0.00	\$315.00	\$315.00
Spiva, Amanda	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
Taylor, Gracey	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00
Terrell, Meghan	\$0.00	\$375.00	\$375.00
Thorn, Debra	\$174.30	\$0.00	\$174.30
Tomlinson, Addison	\$125.00	\$0.00	\$125.00
Tye, Shadee	\$315.00	\$0.00	\$315.00
Underwood, Tori	\$0.00	\$306.00	\$306.00
Vitek, Bree	\$160.00	\$0.00	\$160.00
Waldrop, Cody	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$150.00
Wayland, Julie	\$223.60	\$0.00	\$223.60
Waymire, Lauren	\$315.00	\$0.00	\$315.00
Weatherford, Ashley	\$1,146.97	\$0.00	\$1,146.97

Webb, Sarah	\$246.00	\$168.75	\$414.75
Whitfield, Tina	\$1,657.61	\$0.00	\$1,657.61
Winkler, Haley	\$0.00	\$950.00	\$950.00
Worm, Hunter	\$540.00	\$0.00	\$540.00
Wreyford, Lesley	\$112.80	\$0.00	\$112.80
Yonder, Kallie	\$108.00	\$0.00	\$108.00
Young, Darcy	\$336.30	\$0.00	\$336.30
		\$ 15,112.13	\$ 38,919.26